10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Mrf Manager

Maintenance Supervisor

Mrf Operations Supervisor

Mrf Supervisor

Mrf Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker

Mrf Supervisor

Senior Mrf Operator

Mrf Operator |l

Mrf Operator |l

Mrf Operator |l

Senior Mrf Operator

Mrf Operator |l

Maintenance Worker |

Senior Mrf Operator

Mrf Operator |l

Mrf Operator |l

Mrf Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Department

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Total Wages
$130,923

$92,044

$84,630

$79,793

$78,156

$68,904

$67,955

$65,516

$63,288

$62,263

$61,170

$59,955

$59,332

$57,125

$54,146

$53,515

$51,991

$49,843



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

$40,009

$38,709

$33,944

$33,896

$33,357

$32,719

$32,560

$31,658

$31,534

$31,364

$31,013

$30,183

$29,818

$29,406

$28,371

$27,488

$26,998

$26,863



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Laborer |

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

Material Recovery Facility

$26,709

$26,690

$26,688

$26,651

$26,534

$26,491

$25,910

$25,684

$25,662

$25,079

$24,398

$22,532

$16,063

$12,783



