	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Mrf Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$130,923
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$92,044
3.	Mrf Operations Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$84,630
4.	Mrf Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$79,793
5.	Mrf Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$78,156
6.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$68,904
7.	Mrf Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$67,955
8.	Senior Mrf Operator		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$65,516
9.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$63,288
10.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$62,263
11.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$61,170
12.	Senior Mrf Operator		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$59,955
13.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$59,332
14.	Maintenance Worker I		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$57,125
15.	Senior Mrf Operator		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$54,146
16.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$53,515
17.	Mrf Operator II		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$51,991
18.	Mrf Operator I		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$49,843

19.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$40,009
20.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$38,709
21.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,944
22.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,896
23.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,357
24.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$32,719
25.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$32,560
26.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,658
27.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,534
28.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,364
29.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,013
30.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$30,183
31.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$29,818
32.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$29,406
33.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$28,371
34.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$27,488
35.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,998
36.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,863

37.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,709
38.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,690
39.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,688
40.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,651
41.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,534
42.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$26,491
43.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$25,910
44.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$25,684
45.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$25,662
46.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$25,079
47.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$24,398
48.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$22,532
49.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$16,063
50.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$12,783